

---

## Pachet produse si consumabile

I.D.: 99931722

---

Data publicarii	10.07.24	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.321,85 RON - 1.321,85 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet produse si consumabile : Autocut=4bucx42,02=168,07lei; UleiT90 1L=11bucx12,61=138,67lei; Ulei2T1L=5bucx42,02=210,09lei; Ulei4T0,6L=1bucx19,33lei; Rola fir2,7mm=3bucx58,82=176,48lei; Demaror=1bucx63,03lei; Carcasa ambreiaj=1bucx58,82lei; Lant36d=1bucx92,45lei; Lant33d=2bucx84,03=168,07lei; Sfoara=1bucx2,52lei; Lant25d=1bucx50,42lei; Ambreiaj=1bucx25,22lei; Manopera reparatii=118minx1,26=148,68lei.

---